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HELPKEY,C,26 HELPTITL,C,30 HELPTEXT,MHELPSUBJ,C,30
JOBS_EDIT MJOBNAME  007031 Job Name Job Record
JOBS_EDIT MDESC     007065 Job Description Job Description
JOBS_EDIT MCOMMAND  009064 DOS Command DOS Command
JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_EDIT MMONDAY   011017 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_EDIT MTUESDAY  011018 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_EDIT MWEDNESDAY011019Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_EDIT MTHURSDAY 011020 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_EDIT MFRIDAY   011021 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_EDIT MSATURDAY 011022 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_EDIT MTODOTIME 010043 Todo Time Todo Time
JOBS_EDIT MINTERVAL 011038 INTERVAL INTERVAL
JOBS_EDIT MENVIRONME012043 Environment Variable Environment Variable
GENERICBOXMYORN Quit? Quit?
JOBS_EDIT MJOBNAME  007024 Job Name Job Name
JOBS_ADD  MJOBNAME  007026 Job Name Job Name
JOBS_ADD  MDESC     007065 Job Description Job Description
JOBS_ADD  MCOMMAND  009064 DOS Command DOS Command
JOBS_ADD  MSUNDAY   011016 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_ADD  MMONDAY   011017 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_ADD  MTUESDAY  011018 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_ADD  MWEDNESDAY011019Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_ADD  MTHURSDAY 011020 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_ADD  MFRIDAY   011021 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_ADD  MSATURDAY 011022 Days of the Week Days of the Week
JOBS_ADD  MTODOTIME 010043 Todo Time Todo Time
JOBS_ADD  MINTERVAL 011038 INTERVAL INTERVAL
JOBS_ADD  MENVIRONME012043 Environment Variable Environment Variable
GENERICBOXMDELETE Confirm Delete? Confirm Delete?
JOBS_EDIT MFILENAME 012065 FILE NAME FILE NAME
JOBS_EDIT MMEMSWAP  013048 Use Memory Swap? Use Memory Swap?
JOBS_EDIT MLONGTERM 013061 LONGTERM SCHEDULING LONGTERM SCHEDUL
JOBS_EDIT MLONGAMT  013065 Date to Schedule Date to Schedule
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HELPKWD1,C,20 HELPKWD2,C,20 HELPINDT,C,26 HELHELPHELHELPNCOL,N,2,0
JOB NAME 9 1 10 64
JOB DESCRIPTION 9 10 9 64
DOS COMMAND 11 2 12 71
DAYS OF THE WEEK
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
TODO TIME 11 1 9 48
INTERVAL 3 40 19 32
ENVIRONMENT VARIABLE SUCCESSFUL RUN 0 39 23 37
QUIT? 8 18 7 44
JOB NAME 8 8 8 63
JOB NAME JOBS_EDIT MJOBNAME  007024
JOB DESCRIPTION JOBS_EDIT MDESC     007065
DOS COMMAND JOBS_EDIT MCOMMAND  009064
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
DAYS OF THE WEEK JOBS_EDIT MSUNDAY   011016
TODO TIME JOBS_EDIT MTODOTIME 010043
INTERVAL JOBS_EDIT MINTERVAL 011038
ENVIRONMENT VARIABLE JOBS_EDIT MENVIRONME012043
CONFIRM DELETE? 12 3 7 49
FILE NAME SUCCESSFUL RUN 1 0 19 43
MEMORY SWAP 2 12 14 64
LONGTERM SCHEDULING 4 2 15 44
DATE TO SCHEDULE 1 1 18 54
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